Event Name: Traverse City - Run Michigan Cheap 5-15-21
Overall Finish Chip Elapsed

Frank Race

Bib

155
148
154
149
159
153
161

Name

CHASE ERWIN

DAN BRIGGS

PENNY DORA
DEANNE BRIGGS
KEVIN HANSEN
JANET COURTRIGHT
PEGGY KREPPS

Chip
Elapsed
00:49:33

00:50:00
00:53:41
00:57:18
00:58:57
01:01:23
01:04:03

Pace

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Gen

MMM

10of1

Age

35
49
55
45
56
63
56

Division

10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

Finishers 41 of 42

Age Group

M30 - 39
M40 - 49
F50 - 59
F40 - 49
M50 - 59
F60 - 69
F50 - 59

Age Place Gen
Place
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